型号:
PA
气动执行器
8Nm-8100Nm
双作用
单作用
Type:
PA

4=0-180°
5=0-270°
Ordering example: e.g. PA1113110
 = Pneumatic actuator,Double acting,Aluminium alloyPiston Ø52mm ,NBR,Gear，0-90°
Actuator
 PA=Pneumatic
        actuator
1=Double acting
2=Single acting-close
3=Single acting-open
1=Aluminium alloy
2=Stainless steel
1=NBR
2=HNBR
3=FKM
A
Type
B+C
Function
D
Material
E+F
Specifications
G
Seal
H
Structure
1=Gear13=Ø52
14=Ø63
15=Ø75
16=Ø83
17=Ø92
18=Ø105
19=Ø125
20=Ø140
21=Ø160
22=Ø190
23=Ø210
24=Ø240
25=Ø270
26=Ø300
27=Ø350
28=Ø400
 1.字符
产品
2+3.字符
功能
4.字符
材质
5 + 6.字符
规格
7.字符